
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FORETHOUGHT
LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;
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Description

201709250003
48130

09/25/2017
01:24:15

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

13 31 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILLS
PHASE 1

201709250003
48130

09/25/2017
01:24:15

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

25 17 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:17
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II

201711160004
15140

11/16/2017
12:25:20

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

6 70 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:70
Sub:IVANHOE
AMENDED
MAP

201709250003
48130

09/25/2017
01:24:15

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201709250003
48130

09/25/2017
01:24:15

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

20 82 Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:82
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE THREE

201709250003
48130

09/25/2017
01:24:15

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

5 18 Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:18
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

201711160004
15140

11/16/2017
12:25:20

FORETHOUG
HT LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER A LLC

Other:SEE
INST


