LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709250003 48130	09/25/2017 01:24:15	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			13	31		Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILLS PHASE 1
201709250003 48130	09/25/2017 01:24:15	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			25	17		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:17 Sub:CARRING TON SECTOR II
201711160004 15140	11/16/2017 12:25:20	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			6	70		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:70 Sub:IVANHOE AMENDED MAP
201709250003 48130	09/25/2017 01:24:15	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC						Other:SEE INST
201709250003 48130	09/25/2017 01:24:15	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			20	82		Lot#:7 Book:20 Pg:82 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE THREE
201709250003 48130	09/25/2017 01:24:15	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC			5	18		Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:18 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIRST SECTOR
201711160004 15140	11/16/2017 12:25:20	FORETHOUG HT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER A LLC						Other:SEE INST